
Fluoride Varnish Suppliers 

Organization Product Name Website Regional Provider Regional Provider Contact Info. 
3M Vanish Varnish http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-

us/  
  

Centrix Fluorodose www.centrixdental.com Tom Kosturko 800-235-5862 ext. 7509 
tkosturko@centrixdental.com 

Matt Swinton 800.235.5862 ext 7501 
mswinton@centrixdental.com 

Colgate PreviDent www.colgateprofessional.com  
Crosstex Int. Proguard 

Sparkle V  
www.crosstex.com 
 

Crosstex –  
CA Facility (closest) 

800-707-2737 
crosstexca@crosstex.com 

Denticator Zooby www.denticator.com  
DMG America ClearShield www.dmg-america.com  Find a local rep. 800-662-6383 
GC America MI Varnish www.gcamerica.com  
Henry Schein Acclean www.henryschein.com/dental-supplies.aspx  Rep. call line 800-372-4346 
Medicom Duraflor Halo www.medicom.com/en Sales department sales@medicom.ca  
NuPro Varnish 
(Dentsply) 

NuPro www.nuprovarnish.com  

Patterson 
Dental 

UltraThin 
Varnish 
Fluorodose 

www.pattersondental.coom Find a local rep.  www.pattersondental.com/ 
ContactUs/MyLocalTeam  

Premier Dental Enamel Pro 
Varnish 

www.premusa.com Carol Landis, 
Sr. Product Manager 

clandis@premusa.com  

Tadd Zettlemoyer, 
Customer Service Dir. 

tzettlemoyer@premusa.com  

Preventech Vella Varnish www.preventech.com Jim Laufer 425-396-0573 
jjlaufer@comcast.net  

Pulpdent Embrace 
Varnish 

www.pulpdent.com Jim Laufer 425-765-5329 
JJlaufer@comcast.net  

Safco Dental 
Supply 

NuPro www.safcodental.com  

Sentry NuShield www.sentrymedical.com Carrie Regier Carrie.r@sentrydental.com 
Sultan 
Healthcare 

Durashield www.sultanhc.com Bobby Bushong 717-201-6356 
Robert.Bushong@dentsply.com  

VOCO America Profluoride 
Varnish 

www.voco.com/us/home Find a local rep. www.voco.com/us/service/contactPerson/ind
ex.html 

Waterpik UltraThin 
Varnish 

www.fluoride.waterpik.com  

Young Dental D-Lish Varnish www.youngdental.com  
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